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U.S. Senator - G

State Representative, Dist 16 - D

REGISTRATION AND TURNOUT

PRIMARY

TOTAL REGISTRATION
TOTAL TURNOUT

MAIL TURNOUT
GREEN PARTY (G)
SOLIDARITY PARTY (S)
REPUBLICAN PARTY (R)
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (D)
NONPARTISAN BALLOT (N)
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (L)

PARTY FOR SOCIALISM AND
LIBERATION (SL)
WE THE PEOPLE (W)

NO LABELS (NL)
NO PARTY SELECTED
MULTI-PARTY VOTING

IN-PERSON TURNOUT
GREEN PARTY (G)
SOLIDARITY PARTY (S)
REPUBLICAN PARTY (R)
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (D)
NONPARTISAN BALLOT (N)
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (L)

PARTY FOR SOCIALISM AND
LIBERATION (SL)
WE THE PEOPLE (W)

NO LABELS (NL)
NO PARTY SELECTED
MULTI-PARTY VOTING

46,980
12,222

11,862
79
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2,041
8,998
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181

o o

N 0 W A

26.0%

25.2%
0.2%
0.0%
4.3%

19.2%
0.3%
0.1%
0.0%

0.1%
0.2%
0.8%
0.1%

0.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%
0.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

POHLMAN, Emma Jane Avila 74 26.6% EVSLIN, Luke A. 2,761 77.4%
Blank Votes: 8 2.9% Blank Votes: 720 20.2%
Over Votes: 0 0.0% Over Votes: 0 0.0%

U.S. Senator - R State Representative, Dist 17 - R

MCDERMOTT, Bob 898 37.8% JAUCH, Michael H. 385 48.1%

LAM, Adriel C. 316 13.3% Blank Votes: 361 45.1%

AMARAL, Melba 276 11.6% Over Votes: 0 0.0%

DOLAN, Paul 155  6.5%

REYES, Arturo P. 102 4.3% State Representative, Dist 17 - D

TIPON, Emmanuel 72 3.0%

MORIKAWA, Daynette (Dee) 2,406 74.3%
Blank Votes: 397 16.7% lank ] )
Over Votes: 8 0.3% Blank Votes: 759 23.4%
Over Votes: 0 0.0%
U.S. Senator - D " -
Hawaii Resident Trustee

HIRONO, Mazie K. 8,188 85.4% —

KAHELE, Kaiali'i 3,267 26.7%

CURTIS, Ron 460  4.8%

. AKI, Z. Ka'apana 807 6.6%

LEWMAN, Clyde McClain (Mac) 99 1.0% i

CERMELJ, Hope Alohalani 433 3.5%

Blank Votes: 626 6.5% || WALTJEN-KUILIPULE, Hulali 222 1.8%
Over Votes: 13 0.1%

Blank Votes: 7,484 61.2%

U.S. Senator - N Over Votes: 9  0.1%

GIUFFRE, John (Raghu) 50 17.5% Molokai Resident Trustee
Blank Votes: 84 29.4% |[ALAPA, Luana 1474 12.1%
Over Votes: 0 _00% J| NIHIPALI R. Kunani 1127 9.2%

U.S. Senator - W LANKFORD-FABORITO, Lu Ann 285  2.3%

HALINIAK, Gayla 271 2.2%

BILLIONAIRE, Shelby Pikachu 52 25.1% Blank Votes: 0.060 74.1%
Blank Votes: 23 11.1% Over Votes: 5 0.0%
Over Votes: 0 0.0%

At-Large Trustee
U.S. Representative, Dist Il - R
APO, Peter 1,181 9.7%

BOND, Steve 1,192 50.2% AKINA, Keli'i 998 8.2%
Blank Votes: 1032 43.4% || AHUISA Lei 618  5.1%
Over Votes: 0 00% || KAHANAMOKU-TERUYA, Patty 481 3.9%

LEE, Brendon Kalei'aina 463  3.8%

U.S. Representative, Dist Il - D KALIMA, Leona M. 410 3.4%

- KAWAAUHAU, Larry 184 1.5%
TOKUDA, Jill N. 7,183 75.1%

lank ] . Blank Votes: 7,877 64.4%

Blank Votes: 2203 23.0% Over Votes: 10 01%
Over Votes: 0 0.0%

- - Prosecuting Attorney, County of Kaua'i
U.S. Representative, Dist Il - N 9 4 Y

LIKE, Rebecca V. 6,414 52.5%

MEYER, Randall Kelly 48 15.5%

Blank V. ] 86 27.7% Blank Votes: 5,808 47.5%
ank Votes: 7 Over Votes: 0 0.0%
Over Votes: 0 0.0%
- - Councilmember, County of Kaua'i
U.S. Representative, Dist Il - L vy
A B B Number To Vote For: 7
, Aaron b
2 CARVALHO, Bernard P., Jr. 6,442 7.5%
Blank Votes: 4 24% RAPOZO, Mel 6,237 7.3%
Over Votes: 0 _00% KANESHIRO, Arryl J. 5769  6.8%
. . 0,
State Representative, Dist 15 - R RS, (REES S @R
KUALII, KipuKai 5,456 6.4%
MORANZ, David A. 355 49.6% COWDEN, Felicia 4,850 5.7%
i (V)
Blank Votes: 325 45.4% BULOSAN, Addison 4,655 5.4%
i 0,
Over Votes: 0 0.0% DECOSTA, Billy D. 4,075 4.8%
HOLLAND, Fern Anuenue 3,869 4.5%
State Representative, Dist 15 - D CUMMINGS, Sherri 1,776  2.1%
APILADO, Abe, Jr. (Aba-G) 1,677 2.0%
i 0,

DAIVIUIRE, DERTD (& 2,204 791% || KEAHIOLALO, W. Butch 1498  1.8%
Blank Votes: 536 19.2% NELSON, Jacquelyn (Jakki) 1,024 1.2%
Over Votes: 0 0.0% THOMAS, Bart 1,008 1.2%

i 0,

State Representative, Dist 16 - R YAGO, Clint A., Sr. 876 1.0%

DES, Ana Mo 854 1.0%

YODER, Steve 532  60.9% LINDNER, Jeffrey 720  0.8%
Blank Votes: 266  30.5% Blank Votes: 29,092 34.0%
Over Votes: 0 0.0% Over Votes: 19 0.0%

(G) - GREEN PARTY (G) (S) - SOLIDARITY PARTY (S)

(R) - REPUBLICAN PARTY (R) (D) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY (D) (N) - NONPARTISAN BALLOT (N) (L) - LIBERTARIAN PARTY (L) (SL)- PARTY
FOR SOCIALISM AND LIBERATION (SL) (W) - WE THE PEOPLE (W) (NL) - NO LABELS (NL)




